
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
97 

269 
84 

199 
110 

86 
12 

8 
176 

20 
77 

4 
28 

952 
219 

25 
14 

Name 
Emilio NEGRELLI 
Massimiliano BERTI 
Corinna ROMANO FF 
Simona PASTRONE  FF 
Roberto DONATO 
Valerio PIPPA 
Giovanni DIOGUARDI 
Andrea CASU 
Gionni BROLIS 
Stefano LAI 
Lorenzo BARRILE 
Fiamma GUERRA   FF 
Matteo MARA 
Massimo RAMUNNI 
Federica DASSO    FF 
Andrea ZUCCO 
Lorenzo GAMALERO 

Class 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 
MV agusta 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 
1:22.436 
1:22.650 
1:22.850 
1:23.275 
1:24.049 
1:24.968 
1:25.150 
1:25.314 
1:26.724 
1:27.156 
1:28.243 
1:29.216 
1:29.296 
1:33.139 
1:35.907 
1:36.299 
1:36.939 

Diff 

0.214 
0.414 
0.839 
1.613 
2.532 
2.714 
2.878 
4.288 
4.720 
5.807 
6.780 
6.860 

10.703 
13.471 
13.863 
14.503 

Gap 

0.214 
0.200 
0.425 
0.774 
0.919 
0.182 
0.164 
1.410 
0.432 
1.087 
0.973 
0.080 
3.843 
2.768 
0.392 
0.640 

In Lap 
3 
3 
7 
3 
5 
9 
6 
4 
9 
7 
9 
8 
4 
7 
7 
4 
7 

Best Speed 
102,625 
102,359 
102,112 
101,591 
100,656 

99,567 
99,354 
99,163 
97,551 
97,067 
95,872 
94,826 
94,741 
90,832 
88,210 
87,851 
87,271 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/07/2017 14.20.50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

4 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

16/07/2017 14:00 


